WIN
DATE
7/1/2025
7/2/2025
7/3/2025
7/4/2025
7/5/2025
7/6/2025
7/7/2025
7/8/2025
7/9/2025
7/10/2025
7/11/2025
7/12/2025
7/13/2025
7/14/2025
7/15/2025
7/16/2025
7/17/2025
7/18/2025
7/19/2025
7/20/2025
7/21/2025
7/22/2025
7/23/2025
7/24/2025
7/25/2025
7/26/2025
7/27/2025
7/28/2025
7/29/2025
7/30/2025
7/31/2025

CATHOLIC DAUGHTERS OF THE AMERICAS - PENNSYLVANIA STATE COURT
JULY 2025 LUCKY DAILY NUMBER CALENDAR WINNERS

LOTTERY
NUMBER

678
506
340
403
888
317
403
456
705
876
140
577
45
812
846
688
777
576
523
959
811
607
126
36
372
508
564
852
311
994
701

PAY OUT

30
30
30
30
40
60
30
30
30
30
30
40
30
30
30
30
30
30
40
60
30
30
30
30
30
100
60
30
30
30
30

WINNER
Lucille Kaukaras
Mr George Rumbol
Barbara Kozar
Jeannette Lidey
Dolores Croyle

William & Jamie Bordell

Jeannette Lidey
CarolAnne Ferreira
Laraine Mc Ginnis
Virginia Rhoa
Mary Smereczniak
John Dombrosky
Georgiann Anderson
Theresa Deckard
Barb Miller

Maria Pitonyak
Barbara Byerly
Sue Kelly

Sue Ronan

Dawn Gier

Dolly Glowacki
Bryan Fox

Mary & Mike Marzen
Hope Murnyack
Mary Kowalski
Stacey Daniele
Donna Hoover
Aaron Sallade
Deborah Fox
Sylvia Fox

Josh Narisetti

MULTIPLE
SELLING COURT

St Martin#418

Sylvia Fox

St Theresa #562

Lambing #314

Patricia #998 2

Easton #358

Lambing #314 2

Queen of Peace #1023

Washington #1651

Our Lady of Victory #722

Monessen #776

Lisa McCann

St Marys #890

Our Lady of Victory #722

St Thomas #1483 2

Lambing #314

Butler #443

Columbia #2

St Rita #523

St Leo #356

Lambing #314

Slyvia Fox

Ryan #911

St Gerard Magella #2751

Our Lady of the Alleghenies #1755

Belluvue #655

Prince Gallitizin #2625

St Rita #523

Slyvia Fox

Slyvia Fox

Reverend Patrick McArdle #448

WINNER
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